1  P_2008_1_GB_MA5
Product description
Modular valve
Manifold Adaptor
MA5
DESCRIPTION
Three ranges of piping adaptors suitable for mounting the modular measuring valves, DDM1, SDM1, DDM5,
SDM5, DDM15 and SDM15.

A. DISTRIBUTOR TYPE  Code
 MA5
B. TYPE Code
MA5 -   2  02
MA5 -   4  04
MA5 -   6  06
MA5 -   8  08
MA5 - 10  10
MA5 - 14  12
MA2 - 16  14
MA5 - 16  16
MA5 - 20  20
2  P_2008_1_GB_MA5
C. REVISION Code
Status A   А
D. ACCESSORIES Code
without   00
Dimensions
MA5 Manifold Adaptor
Dimensions
(mm) Model No. of
Modules
No. of
Outlets
A B C
Weight
(kg)
MA5-2 1 2 46 9 28 1.1
MA5-4 2 4 68 34 - 1.5
MA5-6 3 6 100 34 32 2.4
MA5-8 4 8 132 34 64 3.2
Specification
 Maximum Working Pressure  350 bar
 Material - Body  Steel zinc plated
See data sheet P_2008_1_GB_DDM  and  P_2008_1_GB_SDM for details of modules.
3/8" BSP
Line Ports
Mounting Holes - 9 Dia.
Counterbored - 15 Dia. x 10 Deep
Each adaptor is supplied with M8 x 40 long socket headed
cap screws
1/4" BSP
Discharge
Ports
Each Side
3  P_2008_1_GB_MA5
Ordering
DDM5 Size No. of Modules No. of Outlets
Model Code
1 2 MA5-2 17710
2 4 MA5-4 17720
3 6 MA5-6 17730
4 8 MA5-8 17740
EXAMPLE  OF  ORDERING
   Code
   M A 5 0 4 A 0 0
          Distributor type MA5 Code: MA5
Type
MA5 - 4
Code:  04
Revision
Status A
Code:  A
Accessories
without
Code:  00
4  P_2008_1_GB_MA5
DELIMON
Zentrale
Arminstraße 15
D-40227 Düsseldorf
Postfach 10 20 52
D-40011 Düsseldorf